9am - 7pm
Akt Néhéjel

Trondek Hwéch’in Natural Resources and Yukon Government Water
Resources Branch invites you to hear from staff and researchers to talk
about the importance of water, and how it relates to the work of TH
Government and their partners in the TH Traditional Territory.

For more information please contact:

Alice McCulley Alice.McCulley@trondek.ca
Charlotte Luscombe Charlotte.Luscombe@trondek.ca




8:45 am

9:00 am

9:15am

10:15am
10:45 am
12 pm
1pm
3pm

3:15pm

4:45-5pm

5-7 pm

Water Summit

Tr’ondek Hwéch’in Traditional Territory
June 18, 2024
Atat Néhéjél (TH Community Hall) 1242 Front Street

AGENDA
Doors open
Welcome

- Open prayer
- Welcome to TH Traditional Territory
- Plan forthe day/housekeeping items

Water song

Water Ceremony

Water-themed Han language lesson

Refreshments

Traditional storytelling — Yukon River long ago stories
LUNCH (provided)

Water research & monitoring updates

Refreshments

Cooperative Water Management in TH Traditional Territory

- Regional land use planning

- Development Assessment

- Indigenous-led water conservation (IPCAs)

- Peel-Mackenzie Bilateral Water Management Agreement

Community discussion/ wrap up/closing prayer

Poster session (light supper provided)



