Water Summit

Tuesday, June 18 9am - 7pm Äłät Nëhëjël



Tr'ondëk Hwëch'in Natural Resources and Yukon Government Water Resources Branch invites you to hear from staff and researchers to talk about the importance of water, and how it relates to the work of TH Government and their partners in the TH Traditional Territory. For more information please contact:

Alice McCulley Alice.McCulley@trondek.ca Charlotte Luscombe Charlotte.Luscombe@trondek.ca







Water Summit

Tr'ondek Hwëch'in Traditional Territory June 18, 2024 Äłät Nëhëjël (TH Community Hall) 1242 Front Street

AGENDA

8:45 am	Doors open
9:00 am	Welcome
	Open prayerWelcome to TH Traditional TerritoryPlan for the day/housekeeping items
9:15 am	Water song
	Water Ceremony
	Water-themed Hän language lesson
10:15 am	Refreshments
10:45 am	Traditional storytelling – Yukon River long ago stories
12 pm	LUNCH (provided)
1 pm	Water research & monitoring updates
3 pm	Refreshments
3:15pm	Cooperative Water Management in TH Traditional Territory
	 Regional land use planning Development Assessment Indigenous-led water conservation (IPCAs) Peel-Mackenzie Bilateral Water Management Agreement
4:45 - 5 pm	Community discussion/ wrap up/closing prayer
5-7 pm	Poster session (light supper provided)